Variable Frequency Drives
630 customer.honeywell.com 70-6910
Voltage: 230 Vac
Configuration: Drive with Fused Disconnect
Type of Enclosure: NEMA 3R
Auto Bypass: No
Control Transformer: No
Disconnect Type: Fused Disconnect
Drive Input Disconnect: No
Pilot Lights: No
Voltage: 460 Vac
Configuration: Drive with 2 contactor bypass
Type of Enclosure: NEMA 1
Auto Bypass: No
Control Transformer: No
Disconnect Type: No Disconnect
Drive Input Disconnect: No
Pilot Lights: No
Product Number Horsepower Frame Type Layout
Current
Ratings
Dimensions, Approximate Weight
(inch) (mm) (lb) (kg)
NXBS0010DS300F0000 1 HP FR4 Vertical 4.8A 24H x 10D x 20W 588H x 245D x 490W 54 lb 118.8 kg
NXBS0015DS300F0000 1.5 HP Call Customer Care Vertical 6.6A Call Customer Care
NXBS0020DS300F0000 2 HP Call Customer Care Vertical 7.8A Call Customer Care
NXBS0030DS300F0000 3 HP Call Customer Care Vertical 11A Call Customer Care
NXBS0040DS300F0000 4 HP Call Customer Care Vertical 12.5A Call Customer Care
NXBS0050DS300F0000 5 HP Call Customer Care Vertical 17.5A Call Customer Care
NXBS0075DS300F0000 7.5 HP Call Customer Care Vertical 25A Call Customer Care
NXBS0100DS300F0000 10 HP Call Customer Care Vertical 31A Call Customer Care
NXBS0150DS300F0000 15 HP Call Customer Care Vertical 48A Call Customer Care
NXBS0200DS300F0000 20 HP Call Customer Care Vertical 61A Call Customer Care
NXBS0250DS300F0000 25 HP Call Customer Care Vertical 75A Call Customer Care
NXBS0300DS300F0000 30 HP Call Customer Care Vertical 88A Call Customer Care
NXBS0400DS300F0000 40 HP Call Customer Care Vertical 114A Call Customer Care
NXBS0500DS300F0000 50 HP Call Customer Care Side by Side 140A Call Customer Care
NXBS0600DS300F0000 60 HP Call Customer Care Side by Side 170A Call Customer Care
NXBS0750DS300F0000 75 HP Call Customer Care Side by Side 205A Call Customer Care
Product Number Horsepower Frame Type Layout
Current
Ratings
Dimensions, Approximate Weight
(inch) (mm) (lb) (kg)
NXBJ0015CS10200000 1.5 HP FR4 Vertical 3.3A 9.5 x 40 x 9.5 241 x 1016 x 241 43 lb 19.5 kg
NXBJ0020CS10200000 2 HP FR4 Vertical 4.3A 9.5 x 40 x 9.5 241 x 1016 x 241 43 lb 19.5 kg
NXBJ0030CS10200000 3 HP FR4 Vertical 5.6A 9.5 x 40 x 9.5 241 x 1016 x 241 43 lb 19.5 kg
NXBJ0040CS10200000 4 HP FR4 Vertical 7.6A 9.5 x 40 x 9.5 241 x 1016 x 241 43 lb 19.5 kg
NXBJ0050CS10200000 5 HP FR4 Vertical 0.37A 9.5 x 40 x 9.5 241 x 1016 x 241 43 lb 19.5 kg
NXBJ0075CS10200000 7.5 HP FR4 Vertical — 9.5 x 40 x 9.5 241 x 1016 x 241 43 lb 19.5 kg
NXBJ0100CS10200000 10 HP FR5 Vertical 16A 11 x 46 x 10 5 275 x 1150 x 262 62 lb 28.1 kg
NXBJ0150CS10200000 15 HP FR5 Vertical 23A 11 x 46 x 10 5 275 x 1150 x 262 62 lb 28.1 kg
NXBJ0150CS12200000 15 HP FR5 Vertical 23A 46H x 10.5D x 11W 1168H x 257D x 279W 62 lb 28.1 kg
NXBJ0200CS10200000 20 HP FR5 Vertical 31A 11 x 46 x 10 5 275 x 1150 x 262 62 lb 28.1 kg
NXBJ0200CS12200000 20 HP FR5 Vertical 31A 46H x 10.5D x 11W 1168H x 257D x 279W 62 lb 28.1 kg
NXBJ0250CS10200000 25 HP FR6 Vertical 38A 14 x 53 x 12 350 x 1325 x 300 99 lb 44.9 kg
NXBJ0250CS12200000 25 HP FR6 Vertical 38A 53H x 12D x 14W 1298H x 294D x 343W 99 lb 44.9 kg
NXBJ0300CS10200000 30 HP FR6 Vertical 46A 14 x 53 x 12 350 x 1325 x 300 99 lb 44.9 kg
NXBJ0400CS10200000 40 HP FR6 Vertical 61A 14 x 53 x 12 350 x 1325 x 300 99 lb 44.9 kg
NXBJ0500CS10200000 50 HP FR7 Vertical 72A 16 x 62 x 13 400 x 1550 x 325 154 lb 69.8 kg
NXBJ0600CS10200000 60 HP FR7 Vertical 87A 16 x 62 x 13 400 x 1550 x 325 154 lb 69.8 kg
NXBJ0750CS10200000 75 HP FR7 Vertical 105A 16 x 62 x 13 400 x 1550 x 325 154 lb 69.8 kg
NXBJ1000CS10200000 100 HP FR8 Side by Side 140A 36 x 54 x 16 900 x 1350 x 400 360 lb 163.3 kg
NXBJ1250CS10200000 125 HP FR8 Side by Side 170A 36 x 54 x 16 900 x 1350 x 400 360 lb 163.3 kg
NXBJ1500CS10200000 150 HP FR8 Side by Side 205A 36 x 54 x 16 900 x 1350 x 400 360 lb 163.3 kg
Variable Frequency Drives
70-6910 631
C
om
m
ercial
C
om
ponents
Voltage: 460 Vac
Configuration: Drive with 3 contactor bypass
Type of Enclosure: NEMA 3R
Control Transformer: Yes
Disconnect Type: Fused Disconnect
Drive Input Disconnect: Yes
Pilot Lights: Yes
Product Number Horsepower Frame Type Layout
Additional
Features
Current
Ratings
Dimensions, Approximate Weight
(inch) (mm) (lb) (kg)
NXBJ0015CS103F1110 1.5 HP FR4 Vertical — 3.3A 9.5 x 40 x 9.5 241 x 1016 x 241 43 lb 19.5 kg
NXBJ0015CS113F1110 1.5 HP FR4 Vertical — 3.3A 40H x 9.5D x 9.5W 1016H x 241D x 231W 43 lb 19.5 kg
NXBJ0015CS133F1110 1.5 HP FR4 Vertical Hand Off Auto 3.3A 40H x 9.5D x 9.5W 1016H x 241D x 231W 43 lb 19.5 kg
NXBJ0020CS103F1110 2 HP FR4 Vertical — 4.3A 9.5 x 40 x 9.5 241 x 1016 x 241 43 lb 19.5 kg
NXBJ0020CS113F1110 2 HP FR4 Vertical — 4.3A 40H x 9.5D x 9.5W 1016H x 241D x 231W 43 lb 19.5 kg
NXBJ0020CS133F1110 2 HP FR4 Vertical Hand Off Auto 4.3A 40H x 9.5D x 9.5W 1016H x 241D x 231W 43 lb 19.5 kg
NXBJ0030CS103F1110 3 HP FR4 Vertical — 5.6A 9.5 x 40 x 9.5 241 x 1016 x 241 43 lb 19.5 kg
NXBJ0030CS113F1110 3 HP FR4 Vertical — 5.6A 40H x 9.5D x 9.5W 1016H x 241D x 231W 43 lb 19.5 kg
NXBJ0030CS133F1110 3 HP FR4 Vertical Hand Off Auto 5.6A 40H x 9.5D x 9.5W 1016H x 241D x 231W 43 lb 19.5 kg
NXBJ0040CS103F1110 4 HP FR4 Vertical — 7.6A 9.5 x 40 x 9.5 241 x 1016 x 241 43 lb 19.5 kg
NXBJ0040CS113F1110 4 HP FR4 Vertical — 7.6A 40H x 9.5D x 9.5W 1016H x 241D x 231W 43 lb 19.5 kg
NXBJ0040CS133F1110 4 HP FR4 Vertical Hand Off Auto 7.6A 40H x 9.5D x 9.5W 1016H x 241D x 231W 43 lb 19.5 kg
NXBJ0050CS103F1110 5 HP FR4 Vertical — 0.37A 9.5 x 40 x 9.5 241 x 1016 x 241 43 lb 19.5 kg
NXBJ0050CS113F1110 5 HP FR4 Vertical — 9A 40H x 9.5D x 9.5W 1016H x 241D x 231W 43 lb 19.5 kg
NXBJ0050CS133F1110 5 HP FR4 Vertical Hand Off Auto 9A 40H x 9.5D x 9.5W 1016H x 241D x 231W 43 lb 19.5 kg
NXBJ0075CS103F1110 7.5 HP FR4 Vertical — — 9.5 x 40 x 9.5 241 x 1016 x 241 43 lb 19.5 kg
NXBJ0075CS113F1110 7.5 HP FR4 Vertical Auto-Bypass — 9.5 x 40 x 9.5 241 x 1016 x 241 43 lb 19.5 kg
NXBJ0075CS133F1110 7.5 HP FR4 Vertical Hand Off Auto 12A 40H x 9.5D x 9.5W 1016H x 241D x 231W 43 lb 19.5 kg
NXBJ0100CS103F1110 10 HP FR5 Vertical — 16A 11 x 46 x 10.5 275 x 1150 x 262 62 lb 28.1 kg
NXBJ0100CS113F1110 10 HP FR5 Vertical Auto-Bypass 16A 11 x 46 x 10.5 275 x 1150 x 262 62 lb 28.1 kg
NXBJ0100CS133F1110 10 HP FR5 Vertical Hand Off Auto 16A 46H x 10.5D x 11W 1168H x 257D x 279W 62 lb 28.1 kg
NXBJ0150CS103F1110 15 HP FR5 Vertical — 23A 11 x 46 x 10.5 275 x 1150 x 262 62 lb 28.1 kg
NXBJ0150CS113F1110 15 HP FR5 Vertical Auto-Bypass 23A 11 x 46 x 10.5 275 x 1150 x 262 62 lb 28.1 kg
NXBJ0150CS133F1110 15 HP FR5 Vertical Hand Off Auto 23A 46H x 10.5D x 11W 1168H x 257D x 279W 62 lb 28.1 kg
NXBJ0200CS103F1110 20 HP FR5 Vertical — 31A 11 x 46 x 10.5 275 x 1150 x 262 62 lb 28.1 kg
NXBJ0200CS113F1110 20 HP FR5 Vertical — 31A 46H x 10.5D x 11W 1168H x 257D x 279W 62 lb 28.1 kg
NXBJ0200CS133F1110 20 HP FR5 Vertical Hand Off Auto 31A 46H x 10.5D x 11W 1168H x 257D x 279W 62 lb 28.1 kg
NXBJ0250CS103F1110 25 HP FR6 Vertical — 38A 14 x 53 x 12 350 x 1325 x 300 99 lb 44.9 kg
NXBJ0250CS113F1110 25 HP FR6 Vertical — 38A 53H x 12D x 14W 1298H x 294D x 343W 99 lb 44.9 kg
NXBJ0250CS133F1110 25 HP FR6 Vertical Hand Off Auto 38A 53H x 12D x 14W 1298H x 294D x 343W 99 lb 44.9 kg
NXBJ0300CS103F1110 30 HP FR6 Vertical — 46A 14 x 53 x 12 350 x 1325 x 300 99 lb 44.9 kg
NXBJ0300CS113F1110 30 HP FR6 Vertical — 46A 53H x 12D x 14W 1298H x 294D x 343W 99 lb 44.9 kg
NXBJ0300CS133F1110 30 HP FR6 Vertical Hand Off Auto 46A 53H x 12D x 14W 1298H x 294D x 343W 99 lb 44.9 kg
NXBJ0400CS103F1110 40 HP FR6 Vertical — 61A 14 x 53 x 12 350 x 1325 x 300 99 lb 44.9 kg
NXBJ0400CS113F1110 40 HP FR6 Vertical — 61A 53H x 12D x 14W 1298H x 294D x 343W 99 lb 44.9 kg
NXBJ0400CS123F1110 40 HP FR6 Vertical — 61A 53H x 12D x 14W 1298H x 294D x 343W 99 lb 44.9 kg
NXBJ0400CS133F1110 40 HP FR6 Vertical Hand Off Auto 61A 53H x 12D x 14W 1298H x 294D x 343W 99 lb 44.9 kg
NXBJ0500CS103F1110 50 HP FR7 Vertical — 72A 16 x 62 x 13 400 x 1550 x 325 154 b 69.8 kg
NXBJ0500CS113F1110 50 HP FR7 Vertical — 72A 62 x 13 x 16 1574 x 339 x 406 154 b 69.8 kg
NXBJ0500CS133F1110 50 HP FR7 Vertical Hand Off Auto 72A 62 x 13 x 16 1574 x 339 x 406 154 b 69.8 kg
NXBJ0600CS103F1110 60 HP FR7 Vertical — 87A 16 x 62 x 13 400 x 1550 x 325 154 b 69.8 kg
NXBJ0600CS113F1110 60 HP FR7 Vertical — 87A 62 x 13 x 16 1574 x 339 x 406 154 b 69.8 kg
NXBJ0600CS133F1110 60 HP FR7 Vertical Hand Off Auto 87A 62 x 13 x 16 1574 x 339 x 406 154 b 69.8 kg
NXBJ0750CS103F1110 75 HP FR7 Vertical — 105A 16 x 62 x 13 400 x 1550 x 325 154 b 69.8 kg
NXBJ0750CS113F1110 75 HP FR7 Vertical — 105A 62 x 13 x 16 1574 x 339 x 406 154 b 69.8 kg
NXBJ0750CS123F1110 75 HP FR7 Vertical — 105A 62 x 13 x 16 1574 x 339 x 406 154 b 69.8 kg
NXBJ0750CS133F1110 75 HP FR7 Vertical Hand Off Auto 105A 62 x 13 x 16 1574 x 339 x 406 154 b 69.8 kg
Variable Frequency Drives
632 customer.honeywell.com 70-6910
Voltage: 460 Vac
Configuration: Drive with Fused Disconnect
Type of Enclosure: NEMA 1
Auto Bypass: No
Control Transformer: No
Disconnect Type: Fused Disconnect
Drive Input Disconnect: No
Pilot Lights: No
NXBJ1000CS103F1110 100 HP FR8 Side by Side — 140A 36 x 54 x 16 900 x 1350 x 400 360 b 163.3 kg
NXBJ1000CS113F1110 100 HP FR8 Side by Side — 140A 54H x 16D x 36W 1350H x 400D x 900W 360 b 163.3 kg
NXBJ1000CS133F1110 100 HP FR8 Side by Side Hand Off Auto 140A 54H x 16D x 36W 1350H x 400D x 900W 360 b 163.3 kg
NXBJ1250CS103F1110 125 HP FR8 Side by Side — 170A 36 x 54 x 16 900 x 1350 x 400 360 b 163.3 kg
NXBJ1250CS113F1110 125 HP FR8 Side by Side — 170A 54H x 16D x 36W 1350H x 400D x 900W 360 b 163.3 kg
NXBJ1250CS133F1110 125 HP FR8 Side by Side Hand Off Auto 170A 54H x 16D x 36W 1350H x 400D x 900W 360 b 163.3 kg
NXBJ1500CS103F1110 150 HP FR8 Side by Side — 205A 36 x 54 x 16 900 x 1350 x 400 360 b 163.3 kg
NXBJ1500CS113F1110 150 HP FR8 Side by Side — 205A 54H x 16D x 36W 1350H x 400D x 900W 360 b 163.3 kg
NXBJ1500CS133F1110 150 HP FR8 Side by Side Hand Off Auto 205A 54H x 16D x 36W 1350H x 400D x 900W 360 b 163.3 kg
NXBJ2000CS103F1110 200 HP Call Customer
Care
Side by Side — 261A Call Customer Care
NXBJ2000CS113F1110 200 HP FR9 Free
standing
Drive
— 261A 54H x 16D x 36W 1350H x 400D x 900W 360 b 163.3 kg
NXBJ2000CS133F1110 200 HP FR9 Free
standing
Drive
Hand Off Auto 261A 54H x 16D x 36W 1350H x 400D x 900W 360 b 163.3 kg
NXBJ2500CS103F1110 250 HP Call Customer
Care
Side by Side — 300A Call Customer Care
NXBJ2500CS113F1110 250 HP FR9 Free
standing
Drive
— 300A 54H x 16D x 36W 1350H x 400D x 900W 360 b 163.3 kg
NXBJ2500CS133F1110 250 HP FR9 Free
standing
Drive
Hand Off Auto 300A 54H x 16D x 36W 1350H x 400D x 900W 360 b 163.3 kg
Product Number Horsepower Frame Type Layout
Additional
Features
Current
Ratings
Dimensions, Approximate Weight
(inch) (mm) (lb) (kg)
Product Number Horsepower Frame Type Layout Current Ratings
Dimensions, Approximate Weight
(inch) (mm) (lb) (kg)
NXBJ0015DS100F0000 1.5 HP Call Customer Care Vertical 3 3A Call Customer Care
NXBJ0020DS100F0000 2 HP Vertical 4 3A Call Customer Care
NXBJ0030DS100F0000 3 HP Vertical 5.6A Call Customer Care
NXBJ0040DS100F0000 4 HP Call Customer Care Vertical 7.6A Call Customer Care
NXBJ0050DS100F0000 5 HP Vertical 0 37A Call Customer Care
NXBJ0075DS100F0000 7.5 HP Vertical — Call Customer Care
NXBJ0100DS100F0000 10 HP Vertical 16A Call Customer Care
NXBJ0150DS100F0000 15 HP Vertical 23A Call Customer Care
NXBJ0200DS100F0000 20 HP Vertical 31A Call Customer Care
NXBJ0250DS100F0000 25 HP Vertical 38A Call Customer Care
NXBJ0300DS100F0000 30 HP Vertical 46A Call Customer Care
NXBJ0400DS100F0000 40 HP FR4 Vertical 61A 9.5 x 40 x 9.5 241 x 1016 x 241 43 b 19.5 kg
NXBJ0500DS100F0000 50 HP Call Customer Care Vertical 72A Call Customer Care
NXBJ0600DS100F0000 60 HP FR7 Vertical 87A 16 x 62 x 13 400 x 1550 x 325 154 b 69.8 kg
NXBJ0750DS100F0000 75 HP FR7 Vertical 105A 16 x 62 x 13 400 x 1550 x 325 154 b 69.8 kg
NXBJ1000DS100F0000 100 HP Call Customer Care Side by Side 140A Call Customer Care
NXBJ1250DS100F0000 125 HP Side by Side 170A Call Customer Care
NXBJ1500DS100F0000 150 HP Side by Side 205A Call Customer Care
Variable Frequency Drives
70-6910 633
C
om
m
ercial
C
om
ponents
Voltage: 460 Vac
Configuration: Drive with 2 contactor bypass
Type of Enclosure: NEMA 12
Auto Bypass: No
Control Transformer: No
Disconnect Type: No Disconnect
Drive Input Disconnect: No
Pilot Lights: No
Voltage: 460 Vac
Configuration: Drive with 3 contactor bypass
Type of Enclosure: NEMA 12
Control Transformer: Yes
Disconnect Type: Fused Disconnect
Drive Input Disconnect: Yes
Pilot Lights: Yes
Product Number Horsepower Frame Type Layout
Current
Ratings
Dimensions, Approximate Weight
(inch) (mm) (lb) (kg)
NXBJ0015CS20200000 1.5 HP FR4 Vertical 3.3A 9.5 x 40 x 9.5 241 x 1016 x 241 43 lb 19.5 kg
NXBJ0020CS20200000 2 HP FR4 Vertical 4.3A 9.5 x 40 x 9.5 241 x 1016 x 241 43 lb 19.5 kg
NXBJ0030CS20200000 3 HP FR4 Vertical 5.6A 9.5 x 40 x 9.5 241 x 1016 x 241 43 lb 19.5 kg
NXBJ0040CS20200000 4 HP FR4 Vertical 7.6A 9.5 x 40 x 9.5 241 x 1016 x 241 43 lb 19.5 kg
NXBJ0050CS20200000 5 HP FR4 Vertical 0.37A 9.5 x 40 x 9.5 241 x 1016 x 241 43 lb 19.5 kg
NXBJ0075CS20200000 7.5 HP FR4 Vertical — 9.5 x 40 x 9.5 241 x 1016 x 241 43 lb 19.5 kg
NXBJ0100CS20200000 10 HP FR5 Vertical 16A 11 x 46 x 10.5 275 x 1150 x 262 62 lb 28.1 kg
NXBJ0150CS20200000 15 HP FR5 Vertical 23A 11 x 46 x 10.5 275 x 1150 x 262 62 lb 28.1 kg
NXBJ0200CS20200000 20 HP FR5 Vertical 31A 11 x 46 x 10.5 275 x 1150 x 262 62 lb 28.1 kg
NXBJ0250CS20200000 25 HP FR6 Vertical 38A 14 x 53 x 12 350 x 1325 x 300 99 lb 44.9 kg
NXBJ0300CS20200000 30 HP FR6 Vertical 46A 14 x 53 x 12 350 x 1325 x 300 99 lb 44.9 kg
NXBJ0400CS20200000 40 HP FR6 Vertical 61A 14 x 53 x 12 350 x 1325 x 300 99 lb 44.9 kg
NXBJ0500CS20200000 50 HP FR7 Vertical 72A 16 x 62 x 13 400 x 1550 x 325 154 b 69.8 kg
NXBJ0600CS20200000 60 HP FR7 Vertical 87A 16 x 62 x 13 400 x 1550 x 325 154 b 69.8 kg
NXBJ0750CS20200000 75 HP FR7 Vertical 105A 16 x 62 x 13 400 x 1550 x 325 154 b 69.8 kg
NXBJ1000CS20200000 100 HP FR8 Side by Side 140A 36 x 54 x 16 900 x 1350 x 400 360 b 163.3 kg
NXBJ1250CS20200000 125 HP FR8 Side by Side 170A 36 x 54 x 16 900 x 1350 x 400 360 b 163.3 kg
NXBJ1500CS20200000 150 HP FR8 Side by Side 205A 36 x 54 x 16 900 x 1350 x 400 360 b 163.3 kg
Product Number
Horse-
power
Frame
Type Layout
Auto
Bypass
Additional
Features
Current
Ratings
Dimensions, Approximate Weight
(inch) (mm) (lb) (kg)
NXBJ0015CS203F1110 1.5 HP FR4 Vertical No — 3.3A 9.5 x 40 x 9.5 241 x 1016 x 241 43 lb 19.5 kg
NXBJ0015CS213F1110 1.5 HP FR4 Vertical Yes — 3.3A 36H x 10D x 16W 882H x 245D x 392W 53 lb 116.6 kg
NXBJ0015CS233F1110 1.5 HP FR4 Vertical Yes Hand Off Auto 3.3A 36H x 10D x 16W 882H x 245D x 392W 53 lb 116.6 kg
NXBJ0020CS203F1110 2 HP FR4 Vertical No — 4.3A 9.5 x 40 x 9.5 241 x 1016 x 241 43 lb 19.5 kg
NXBJ0020CS213F1110 2 HP FR4 Vertical Yes — 4.3A 36H x 10D x 16W 882H x 245D x 392W 53 lb 116.6 kg
NXBJ0020CS233F1110 2 HP FR4 Vertical Yes Hand Off Auto 4.3A 36H x 10D x 16W 882H x 245D x 392W 53 lb 116.6 kg
NXBJ0030CS203F1110 3 HP FR4 Vertical No — 5.6A 9.5 x 40 x 9.5 241 x 1016 x 241 43 lb 19.5 kg
NXBJ0030CS213F1110 3 HP FR4 Vertical Yes — 5.6A 36H x 10D x 16W 882H x 245D x 392W 53 lb 116.6 kg
NXBJ0030CS233F1110 3 HP FR4 Vertical Yes Hand Off Auto 5.6A 36H x 10D x 16W 882H x 245D x 392W 53 lb 116.6 kg
NXBJ0040CS203F1110 4 HP FR4 Vertical No — 7.6A 9.5 x 40 x 9.5 241 x 1016 x 241 43 lb 19.5 kg
NXBJ0040CS213F1110 4 HP FR4 Vertical Yes — 7.6A 36H x 10D x 16W 882H x 245D x 392W 53 lb 116.6 kg
NXBJ0040CS233F1110 4 HP FR4 Vertical Yes Hand Off Auto 7.6A 36H x 10D x 16W 882H x 245D x 392W 53 lb 116.6 kg
NXBJ0050CS203F1110 5 HP FR4 Vertical No — 0.37A 9.5 x 40 x 9.5 241 x 1016 x 241 43 lb 19.5 kg
NXBJ0050CS213F1110 5 HP FR4 Vertical Yes — 9A 36H x 10D x 16W 882H x 245D x 392W 53 lb 116.6 kg
NXBJ0050CS233F1110 5 HP FR4 Vertical Yes Hand Off Auto 9A 36H x 10D x 16W 882H x 245D x 392W 53 lb 116.6 kg
NXBJ0075CS203F1110 7.5 HP FR4 Vertical No — — 9.5 x 40 x 9.5 241 x 1016 x 241 43 lb 19.5 kg
NXBJ0075CS213F1110 7.5 HP FR4 Vertical Yes — 12A 36H x 10D x 16W 882H x 245D x 392W 53 lb 116.6 kg
NXBJ0075CS233F1110 7.5 HP FR5 Vertical Yes Hand Off Auto 12A 36H x 10D x 16W 882H x 245D x 392W 64 lb 140.8 kg
NXBJ0100CS203F1110 10 HP FR5 Vertical No — 16A 11 x 46 x 10.5 275 x 1150 x 262 62 lb 28.1 kg
NXBJ0100CS213F1110 10 HP FR5 Vertical Yes — 16A 36H x 10D x 16W 882H x 245D x 392W 64 lb 140.8 kg
NXBJ0100CS233F1110 10 HP FR5 Vertical Yes Hand Off Auto 16A 36H x 10D x 16W 882H x 245D x 392W 64 lb 140.8 kg
NXBJ0150CS203F1110 15 HP FR5 Vertical No — 23A 11 x 46 x 10.5 275 x 1150 x 262 62 lb 28.1 kg
NXBJ0150CS213F1110 15 HP FR5 Vertical Yes — 23A 36H x 10D x 16W 882H x 245D x 392W 64 lb 140.8 kg
NXBJ0150CS233F1110 15 HP FR5 Vertical Yes Hand Off Auto 23A 36H x 10D x 16W 882H x 245D x 392W 64 lb 140.8 kg
Variable Frequency Drives
634 customer.honeywell.com 70-6910
Voltage: 460 Vac
Configuration: Drive with Fused Disconnect
Type of Enclosure: NEMA 12
Auto Bypass: No
Control Transformer: No
Disconnect Type: Fused Disconnect
Drive Input Disconnect: No
Pilot Lights: No
NXBJ0200CS203F1110 20 HP FR5 Vertical No — 31A 11 x 46 x 10.5 275 x 1150 x 262 62 lb 28.1 kg
NXBJ0200CS213F1110 20 HP FR5 Vertical Yes — 31A 44H x 10D x 16W 1078H x 245D x 392W 70 lb 31.7 kg
NXBJ0200CS233F1110 20 HP FR5 Vertical Yes Hand Off Auto 31A 44H x 10D x 16W 1078H x 245D x 392W 70 lb 31.7 kg
NXBJ0250CS203F1110 25 HP FR6 Vertical No — 38A 14 x 53 x 12 350 x 1325 x 300 99 lb 44.9 kg
NXBJ0250CS213F1110 25 HP FR6 Vertical Yes — 38A 50H x 10D x 16W 1225H x 245D x 392W 120 lb 54.5 kg
NXBJ0250CS233F1110 25 HP FR6 Vertical Yes Hand Off Auto 38A 50H x 10D x 16W 1225H x 245D x 392W 120 lb 54.5 kg
NXBJ0300CS203F1110 30 HP FR6 Vertical No — 46A 14 x 53 x 12 350 x 1325 x 300 99 lb 44.9 kg
NXBJ0300CS213F1110 30 HP FR6 Vertical Yes — 46A 50H x 10D x 16W 1225H x 245D x 392W 120 lb 54.5 kg
NXBJ0300CS233F1110 30 HP FR6 Vertical Yes Hand Off Auto 46A 50H x 10D x 16W 1225H x 245D x 392W 120 lb 54.5 kg
NXBJ0400CS203F1110 40 HP FR6 Vertical No — 61A 14 x 53 x 12 350 x 1325 x 300 99 lb 44.9 kg
NXBJ0400CS213F1110 40 HP FR6 Vertical Yes — 61A 54H x 10D x 20W 1323H x 245D x 490W 136 lb 61.7 kg
NXBJ0400CS233F1110 40 HP FR6 Vertical Yes Hand Off Auto 61A 54H x 10D x 20W 1323H x 245D x 490W 136 lb 61.7 kg
NXBJ0500CS203F1110 50 HP FR7 Vertical No — 72A 16 x 62 x 13 400 x 1550 x 325 154 lb 69.8 kg
NXBJ0500CS213F1110 50 HP FR7 Vertical Yes — 72A 58 x 10 x 20 1421 x 245 x 490 150 lb 68.2 kg
NXBJ0500CS233F1110 50 HP FR7 Vertical Yes Hand Off Auto 72A 58 x 10 x 20 1421 x 245 x 490 150 lb 68.2 kg
NXBJ0600CS203F1110 60 HP FR7 Vertical No — 87A 16 x 62 x 13 400 x 1550 x 325 154 lb 69.8 kg
NXBJ0600CS213F1110 60 HP FR7 Vertical Yes — 87A 58 x 10 x 20 1421 x 245 x 490 150 lb 68.2 kg
NXBJ0600CS233F1110 60 HP FR7 Vertical Yes Hand Off Auto 87A 58 x 10 x 20 1421 x 245 x 490 150 lb 68.2 kg
NXBJ0750CS203F1110 75 HP FR7 Vertical No — 105A 16 x 62 x 13 400 x 1550 x 325 154 lb 69.8 kg
NXBJ0750CS213F1110 75 HP FR7 Vertical Yes — 105A 58 x 10 x 20 1421 x 245 x 490 150 lb 68.2 kg
NXBJ0750CS233F1110 75 HP FR7 Vertical Yes Hand Off Auto 105A 58 x 10 x 20 1421 x 245 x 490 150 lb 68.2 kg
NXBJ1000CS203F1110 100 HP FR8 Side by Side No — 140A 36 x 54 x 16 900 x 1350 x 400 360 lb 163.3 kg
NXBJ1000CS213F1110 100 HP FR8 Side by Side Yes — 140A 48H x 14D x 36W 1176H x 343D x 882W 350 lb 158.8 kg
NXBJ1000CS233F1110 100 HP FR8 Side by Side Yes Hand Off Auto 140A 48H x 14D x 36W 1176H x 343D x 882W 350 lb 158.8 kg
NXBJ1250CS203F1110 125 HP FR8 Side by Side No — 170A 36 x 54 x 16 900 x 1350 x 400 360 lb 163.3 kg
NXBJ1250CS213F1110 125 HP FR8 Side by Side Yes — 170A 48H x 14D x 36W 1176H x 343D x 882W 350 lb 158.8 kg
NXBJ1250CS233F1110 125 HP FR8 Side by Side Yes Hand Off Auto 170A 48H x 14D x 36W 1176H x 343D x 882W 350 lb 158.8 kg
NXBJ1500CS203F1110 150 HP FR8 Side by Side No — 205A 36 x 54 x 16 900 x 1350 x 400 360 lb 163.3 kg
NXBJ1500CS213F1110 150 HP FR8 Side by Side Yes — 205A 48H x 14D x 36W 1176H x 343D x 882W 350 lb 158.8 kg
NXBJ1500CS233F1110 150 HP FR8 Side by Side Yes Hand Off Auto 205A 48H x 14D x 36W 1176H x 343D x 882W 350 lb 158.8 kg
Product Number
Horse-
power
Frame
Type Layout
Auto
Bypass
Additional
Features
Current
Ratings
Dimensions, Approximate Weight
(inch) (mm) (lb) (kg)
Product Number Horsepower Frame Type Layout
Current
Ratings
Dimensions, Approximate Weight
(inch) (mm) (lb) (kg)
NXBJ0015DS200F0000 1.5 HP Call Customer Care Vertical 3.3A Call Customer Care
NXBJ0020DS200F0000 2 HP Vertical 4.3A Call Customer Care
NXBJ0030DS200F0000 3 HP Vertical 5.6A Call Customer Care
NXBJ0040DS200F0000 4 HP Vertical 7.6A Call Customer Care
NXBJ0050DS200F0000 5 HP Vertical 0.37A Call Customer Care
NXBJ0075DS200F0000 7.5 HP Vertical — Call Customer Care
NXBJ0100DS200F0000 10 HP Vertical 16A Call Customer Care
NXBJ0150DS200F0000 15 HP Vertical 23A Call Customer Care
NXBJ0200DS200F0000 20 HP Vertical 31A Call Customer Care
NXBJ0250DS200F0000 25 HP Vertical 38A Call Customer Care
NXBJ0300DS200F0000 30 HP Vertical 46A Call Customer Care
NXBJ0400DS200F0000 40 HP Vertical 61A Call Customer Care
NXBJ0500DS200F0000 50 HP Vertical 72A Call Customer Care
NXBJ0600DS200F0000 60 HP Vertical 87A Call Customer Care
NXBJ0750DS200F0000 75 HP FR7 Vertical 105A 16 x 62 x 13 400 x 1550 x 325 154 lb 69.8 kg
Variable Frequency Drives
70-6910 635
C
om
m
ercial
C
om
ponents
Voltage: 460 Vac
Configuration: Drive alone
Type of Enclosure: NEMA 3R
Auto Bypass: No
Control Transformer: No
Disconnect Type: No Disconnect
Drive Input Disconnect: No
Pilot Lights: No
Voltage: 460 Vac
Configuration: Drive with 2 contactor bypass
Type of Enclosure: NEMA 3R
Auto Bypass: No
Control Transformer: No
Disconnect Type: No Disconnect
Drive Input Disconnect: No
Pilot Lights: No
Voltage: 460 Vac
Configuration: Drive with 3 contactor bypass
Type of Enclosure: NEMA 3R
Control Transformer: Yes
Disconnect Type: Fused Disconnect
Drive Input Disconnect: Yes
Pilot Lights: Yes
NXBJ1000DS200F0000 100 HP Call Customer Care Side by Side 140A Call Customer Care
NXBJ1250DS200F0000 125 HP Side by Side 170A Call Customer Care
NXBJ1500DS200F0000 150 HP Side by Side 205A Call Customer Care
Product Number Horsepower Frame Type Layout
Current
Ratings
Dimensions, Approximate Weight
(inch) (mm) (lb) (kg)
Product Number Horsepower Frame Type Layout
Current
Ratings
Dimensions, Approximate Weight
(inch) (mm) (lb) (kg)
NXBJ0015CS30000000 1.5 HP FR4 Vertical 3.3A 24H x 10D x 20W 588H x 245D x 490W 54 lb 118.8 kg
NXBJ0015CS60000000 1.5 HP FR4 Vertical 3.3A 24H x 10D x 20W 588H x 245D x 490W 54 lb 118.8 kg
NXBJ0020CS30000000 2 HP FR4 Vertical 4.3A 24H x 10D x 20W 588H x 245D x 490W 54 lb 118.8 kg
NXBJ0030CS30000000 3 HP FR4 Vertical 5.6A 24H x 10D x 20W 588H x 245D x 490W 54 lb 118.8 kg
NXBJ0040CS30000000 4 HP FR4 Vertical 7.6A 24H x 10D x 20W 588H x 245D x 490W 54 lb 118.8 kg
NXBJ0050CS30000000 5 HP FR4 Vertical 9A 24H x 10D x 20W 588H x 245D x 490W 54 lb 118.8 kg
NXBJ0075CS30000000 7.5 HP FR4 Vertical 12A 24H x 10D x 20W 588H x 245D x 490W 54 lb 118.8 kg
NXBJ0100CS30000000 10 HP FR5 Vertical 16A 30H x 10D x 24W 735H x 245D x 588W 78 lb 35.4 kg
NXBJ0150CS30000000 15 HP FR5 Vertical 23A 30H x 10D x 24W 735H x 245D x 588W 78 lb 35.4 kg
NXBJ0200CS30000000 20 HP FR5 Vertical 31A 30H x 10D x 24W 735H x 245D x 588W 78 lb 35.4 kg
NXBJ0250CS30000000 25 HP FR6 Vertical 38A 36H x 12D x 30W 882H x 294D x 735W 124 lb 56.2 kg
NXBJ0300CS30000000 30 HP FR6 Vertical 46A 36H x 12D x 30W 882H x 294D x 735W 124 lb 56.2 kg
NXBJ0400CS30000000 40 HP FR6 Vertical 61A 36H x 12D x 30W 882H x 294D x 735W 124 lb 56.2 kg
NXBJ0500CS30000000 50 HP FR7 Vertical 72A 48H x 12D x 36W 1176H x 294D x 882W 193 lb 87.5 kg
NXBJ0600CS30000000 60 HP FR7 Vertical 87A 48H x 12D x 36W 1176H x 294D x 882W 193 lb 87.5 kg
NXBJ0750CS30000000 75 HP FR7 Vertical 105A 48H x 12D x 36W 1176H x 294D x 882W 193 lb 87.5 kg
Product Number Horsepower
Frame
Type Layout
Additional
Features
Current
Ratings
Dimensions, Approximate Weight
(inch) (mm) (lb) (kg)
NXBJ0050CS30200000 5 HP FR4 Vertical — 0.37A 20 x 24 x 10 500 x 600 x 250 54 lb 24.5 kg
NXBJ0150CS30200000 15 HP FR5 Vertical — 23A 24 x30 x 10 610 x 762 x 254 78 lb 35.4 kg
NXBJ0200CS60200000 20 HP FR5 Vertical with Cooling Fan
and Heat Strip
31A 24 x30 x 10 610 x 762 x 254 78 lb 35.4 kg
NXBJ0300CS30200000 30 HP FR6 Vertical — 46A 36H x 12D x 30W 882H x 294D x 735W 124 lb 56.2 kg
NXBJ0600CS30200000 60 HP FR7 Vertical — 87A 48H x 12D x 36W 1176H x 294D x 882W 193 lb 87.5 kg
NXBJ0750CS602F0000 75 HP FR7 Vertical — 105A 48H x 12D x 36W 1176H x 294D x 882W 193 lb 87.5 kg
NXBJ1500CS30200000 150 HP FR8 Side by Side — 205A 60 x 14 x 36 1470 x 343 x 882 440 lb 199.6 kg
Product Number Horsepower
Frame
Type Layout
Auto
Bypass
Additional
Features
Current
Ratings
Dimensions, Approximate Weight
(inch) (mm) (lb) (kg)
NXBJ0015CS303F1110 1.5 HP FR4 Vertical No — 3.3A 24H x 10D x 20W 588H x 245D x 490W 54 lb 118.8 kg
NXBJ0015CS313F1110 1.5 HP FR4 Vertical Yes — 3.3A 24H x 10D x 20W 588H x 245D x 490W 54 lb 118.8 kg
NXBJ0015CS333F1110 1.5 HP FR4 Vertical Yes Hand Off Auto 3.3A 24H x 10D x 20W 588H x 245D x 490W 54 lb 118.8 kg
NXBJ0020CS303F1110 2 HP FR4 Vertical No — 4.3A 24H x 10D x 20W 588H x 245D x 490W 54 lb 118.8 kg
Variable Frequency Drives
636 customer.honeywell.com 70-6910
NXBJ0020CS313F1110 2 HP FR4 Vertical Yes — 4.3A 24H x 10D x 20W 588H x 245D x 490W 54 lb 118.8 kg
NXBJ0020CS333F1110 2 HP FR4 Vertical Yes Hand Off Auto 4.3A 24H x 10D x 20W 588H x 245D x 490W 54 lb 118.8 kg
NXBJ0030CS303F1110 3 HP FR4 Vertical No — 5.6A 24H x 10D x 20W 588H x 245D x 490W 54 lb 118.8 kg
NXBJ0030CS313F1110 3 HP FR4 Vertical Yes — 5.6A 24H x 10D x 20W 588H x 245D x 490W 54 lb 118.8 kg
NXBJ0030CS333F1110 3 HP FR4 Vertical Yes Hand Off Auto 5.6A 24H x 10D x 20W 588H x 245D x 490W 54 lb 118.8 kg
NXBJ0040CS303F1110 4 HP FR4 Vertical No — 7.6A 24H x 10D x 20W 588H x 245D x 490W 54 lb 118.8 kg
NXBJ0040CS313F1110 4 HP FR4 Vertical Yes — 7.6A 24H x 10D x 20W 588H x 245D x 490W 54 lb 118.8 kg
NXBJ0040CS333F1110 4 HP FR4 Vertical Yes Hand Off Auto 7.6A 24H x 10D x 20W 588H x 245D x 490W 54 lb 118.8 kg
NXBJ0050CS303F1110 5 HP FR4 Vertical No — 9A 24H x 10D x 20W 588H x 245D x 490W 54 lb 118.8 kg
NXBJ0050CS313F1110 5 HP FR4 Vertical Yes — 9A 24H x 10D x 20W 588H x 245D x 490W 54 lb 118.8 kg
NXBJ0050CS333F1110 5 HP FR4 Vertical Yes Hand Off Auto 9A 24H x 10D x 20W 588H x 245D x 490W 54 lb 118.8 kg
NXBJ0075CS303F1110 7.5 HP FR4 Vertical No — 12A 24H x 10D x 20W 588H x 245D x 490W 54 lb 118.8 kg
NXBJ0075CS313F1110 7.5 HP FR4 Vertical Yes — 12A 24H x 10D x 20W 588H x 245D x 490W 54 lb 118.8 kg
NXBJ0075CS333F1110 7.5 HP FR4 Vertical Yes Hand Off Auto 12A 24H x 10D x 20W 588H x 245D x 490W 54 lb 118.8 kg
NXBJ0100CS303F1110 10 HP FR5 Vertical No — 16A 30H x 10D x 24W 735H x 245D x 588W 78 lb 35.4 kg
NXBJ0100CS313F1110 10 HP FR5 Vertical Yes — 16A 30H x 10D x 24W 735H x 245D x 588W 78 lb 35.4 kg
NXBJ0100CS333F1110 10 HP FR5 Vertical Yes Hand Off Auto 16A 30H x 10D x 24W 735H x 245D x 588W 78 lb 35.4 kg
NXBJ0100CS603F1110 10 HP FR5 Vertical No — 16A 30H x 10D x 24W 735H x 245D x 588W 78 lb 35.4 kg
NXBJ0150CS313F1110 15 HP FR5 Vertical Yes — 23A 30H x 10D x 24W 735H x 245D x 588W 78 lb 35.4 kg
NXBJ0150CS333F1110 15 HP FR5 Vertical Yes Hand Off Auto 23A 30H x 10D x 24W 735H x 245D x 588W 78 lb 35.4 kg
NXBJ0150CS603F1110 15 HP FR5 Vertical No — 23A 30H x 10D x 24W 735H x 245D x 588W 78 lb 35.4 kg
NXBJ0200CS303F1110 20 HP FR5 Vertical No — 31A 30H x 10D x 24W 735H x 245D x 588W 78 lb 35.4 kg
NXBJ0200CS313F1110 20 HP FR5 Vertical Yes — 31A 30H x 10D x 24W 735H x 245D x 588W 78 lb 35.4 kg
NXBJ0200CS333F1110 20 HP FR5 Vertical Yes Hand Off Auto 31A 30H x 10D x 24W 735H x 245D x 588W 78 lb 35.4 kg
NXBJ0250CS303F1110 25 HP FR6 Vertical No — 38A 36H x 12D x 30W 882H x 294D x 735W 124 lb 56 2 kg
NXBJ0250CS313F1110 25 HP FR6 Vertical Yes — 38A 36H x 12D x 30W 882H x 294D x 735W 124 lb 56 2 kg
NXBJ0250CS333F1110 25 HP FR6 Vertical Yes Hand Off Auto 38A 36H x 12D x 30W 882H x 294D x 735W 124 lb 56 2 kg
NXBJ0300CS303F1110 30 HP FR6 Vertical No — 46A 36H x 12D x 30W 882H x 294D x 735W 124 lb 56 2 kg
NXBJ0300CS313F1110 30 HP FR6 Vertical Yes — 46A 36H x 12D x 30W 882H x 294D x 735W 124 lb 56 2 kg
NXBJ0300CS333F1110 30 HP FR6 Vertical Yes Hand Off Auto 46A 36H x 12D x 30W 882H x 294D x 735W 124 lb 56 2 kg
NXBJ0400CS303F1110 40 HP FR6 Vertical No — 61A 36H x 12D x 30W 882H x 294D x 735W 124 lb 56 2 kg
NXBJ0400CS313F1110 40 HP FR6 Vertical Yes — 61A 36H x 12D x 30W 882H x 294D x 735W 124 lb 56 2 kg
NXBJ0400CS333F1110 40 HP FR6 Vertical Yes Hand Off Auto 61A 36H x 12D x 30W 882H x 294D x 735W 124 lb 56 2 kg
NXBJ0400CS623F1100 40 HP FR6 Vertical No — 61A 36H x 12D x 30W 882H x 294D x 735W 124 lb 56 2 kg
NXBJ0500CS303F1110 50 HP FR7 Vertical No — 72A 48H x 12D x 36W 1176H x 294D x 882W 193 lb 87 5 kg
NXBJ0500CS313F1110 50 HP FR7 Vertical Yes — 72A 48H x 12D x 36W 1176H x 294D x 882W 193 lb 87 5 kg
NXBJ0500CS333F1110 50 HP FR7 Vertical Yes Hand Off Auto 72A 48H x 12D x 36W 1176H x 294D x 882W 193 lb 87.5 kg
NXBJ0600CS303F1110 60 HP FR7 Vertical No — 87A 48H x 12D x 36W 1176H x 294D x 882W 193 lb 87 5 kg
NXBJ0600CS313F1110 60 HP FR7 Vertical Yes — 87A 48H x 12D x 36W 1176H x 294D x 882W 193 lb 87 5 kg
NXBJ0600CS333F1110 60 HP FR7 Vertical Yes Hand Off Auto 87A 48H x 12D x 36W 1176H x 294D x 882W 193 lb 87.5 kg
NXBJ0750CS303F1110 75 HP FR7 Vertical No — 105A 48H x 12D x 36W 1176H x 294D x 882W 193 lb 87 5 kg
NXBJ0750CS313F1110 75 HP FR7 Vertical Yes — 105A 48H x 12D x 36W 1176H x 294D x 882W 193 lb 87.5 kg
NXBJ0750CS333F1110 75 HP FR7 Vertical Yes Hand Off Auto 105A 48H x 12D x 36W 1176H x 294D x 882W 193 lb 87.5 kg
NXBJ1000CS303F1110 100 HP FR8 Side by Side No — 140A 60 x 14 x 36 1470 x 343 x 882 440 lb 199.6 kg
NXBJ1000CS313F1110 100 HP FR8 Side by Side Yes — 140A 60 x 14 x 36 1470 x 343 x 882 440 lb 199.6 kg
NXBJ1000CS333F1110 100 HP FR8 Side by Side Yes Hand Off Auto 140A 60 x 14 x 36 1470 x 343 x 882 440 lb 199.6 kg
NXBJ1250CS303F1110 125 HP FR8 Side by Side No — 140A 60 x 14 x 36 1470 x 343 x 882 440 lb 199.6 kg
NXBJ1250CS313F1110 125 HP FR8 Side by Side Yes — 140A 60 x 14 x 36 1470 x 343 x 882 440 lb 199.6 kg
NXBJ1250CS333F1110 125 HP FR8 Side by Side Yes Hand Off Auto 140A 60 x 14 x 36 1470 x 343 x 882 440 lb 199.6 kg
NXBJ1500CS303F1110 150 HP FR8 Side by Side No — 205A 60 x 14 x 36 1470 x 343 x 882 440 lb 199.6 kg
NXBJ1500CS313F1110 150 HP FR8 Side by Side Yes — 205A 60 x 14 x 36 1470 x 343 x 882 440 lb 199.6 kg
NXBJ1500CS333F1110 150 HP FR8 Side by Side Yes Hand Off Auto 205A 60 x 14 x 36 1470 x 343 x 882 440 lb 199.6 kg
Product Number Horsepower
Frame
Type Layout
Auto
Bypass
Additional
Features
Current
Ratings
Dimensions, Approximate Weight
(inch) (mm) (lb) (kg)
Variable Frequency Drives
70-6910 637
C
om
m
ercial
C
om
ponents
Voltage: 460 Vac
Configuration: Drive with Fused Disconnect
Type of Enclosure: NEMA 3R
Auto Bypass: No
Control Transformer: No
Disconnect Type: Fused Disconnect
Drive Input Disconnect: No
Pilot Lights: No
Voltage: 575 Vac
Configuration: Drive with 2 contactor bypass
Type of Enclosure: NEMA 1
Auto Bypass: No
Control Transformer: No
Disconnect Type: No Disconnect
Drive Input Disconnect: No
Pilot Lights: No
Product Number Horsepower Frame Type Layout
Current
Ratings
Dimensions, Approximate Weight
(inch) (mm) (lb) (kg)
NXBJ0015DS300F0000 1.5 HP Call Customer Care Vertical 3.3A Call Customer Care
NXBJ0020DS300F0000 2 HP Vertical 4.3A Call Customer Care
NXBJ0030DS300F0000 3 HP Vertical 5.6A Call Customer Care
NXBJ0040DS300F0000 4 HP Vertical 7.6A Call Customer Care
NXBJ0050DS300F0000 5 HP Vertical 0.37A Call Customer Care
NXBJ0075DS300F0000 7.5 HP Vertical — Call Customer Care
NXBJ0100DS300F0000 10 HP Vertical 16A Call Customer Care
NXBJ0150DS300F0000 15 HP Vertical 23A Call Customer Care
NXBJ0200DS300F0000 20 HP Vertical 31A Call Customer Care
NXBJ0250DS300F0000 25 HP Vertical 38A Call Customer Care
NXBJ0250DS400F0000 25 HP FR6 Vertical 38A 36H x 12D x 30W 882H x 294D x 735W 124 b 56.2 kg
NXBJ0300DS300F0000 30 HP Call Customer Care Vertical 46A Call Customer Care
NXBJ0400DS300F0000 40 HP Vertical 61A Call Customer Care
NXBJ0500DS300F0000 50 HP Vertical 72A Call Customer Care
NXBJ0600DS300F0000 60 HP Vertical 87A Call Customer Care
NXBJ0750DS300F0000 75 HP FR7 Vertical 105A 36 x 48 x 12 900 x 1250 x 300 193 b 87.5 kg
NXBJ1000DS300F0000 100 HP Call Customer Care Side by Side 140A Call Customer Care
NXBJ1250DS300F0000 125 HP Side by Side 170A Call Customer Care
NXBJ1500DS300F0000 150 HP Side by Side 205A Call Customer Care
Product Number Horsepower
Frame
Type Layout
Current
Ratings
Dimensions, Approximate Weight
(inch) (mm) (lb) (kg)
NXBL0030CS10200000 3 HP FR4 Vertical 4.5A 9.5 x 40 x 9.5 241 x 1016 x 241 43 lb 19.5 kg
NXBL0040CS10200000 4 HP FR4 Vertical 5.5A 9.5 x 40 x 9.5 241 x 1016 x 241 43 lb 19.5 kg
NXBL0050CS10200000 5 HP FR4 Vertical 7.5A 9.5 x 40 x 9.5 241 x 1016 x 241 43 lb 19.5 kg
NXBL0075CS10200000 7.5 HP FR4 Vertical 0.42A 9.5 x 40 x 9.5 241 x 1016 x 241 43 lb 19.5 kg
NXBL0100CS10200000 10 HP FR5 Vertical 13 5A 11 x 46 x 10.5 275 x 1150 x 262 62 lb 28.1 kg
NXBL0150CS10200000 15 HP FR5 Vertical 18A 11 x 46 x 10.5 275 x 1150 x 262 62 lb 28.1 kg
NXBL0200CS10200000 20 HP FR5 Vertical 22A 11 x 46 x 10.5 275 x 1150 x 262 62 lb 28.1 kg
NXBL0250CS10200000 25 HP FR6 Vertical 27A 14 x 53 x 12 350 x 1325 x 300 99 lb 44.9 kg
NXBL0300CS10200000 30 HP FR6 Vertical 34A 14 x 53 x 12 350 x 1325 x 300 99 lb 44.9 kg
NXBL0400CS10200000 40 HP FR6 Vertical 41A 14 x 53 x 12 350 x 1325 x 300 99 lb 44.9 kg
NXBL0500CS10200000 50 HP FR7 Vertical 52A 16 x 62 x 13 400 x 1550 x 325 154 b 69.8 kg
NXBL0600CS10200000 60 HP FR7 Vertical 62A 16 x 62 x 13 400 x 1550 x 325 154 b 69.8 kg
NXBL0750CS10200000 75 HP FR7 Vertical 80A 16 x 62 x 13 400 x 1550 x 325 154 b 69.8 kg
NXBL1000CS10200000 100 HP FR8 Side by Side 100A 36 x 54 x 16 900 x 1350 x 400 360 b 163.3 kg
NXBL1250CS10200000 125 HP FR8 Side by Side 125A 36 x 54 x 16 900 x 1350 x 400 360 b 163.3 kg
NXBL1500CS10200000 150 HP FR8 Side by Side 144A 36 x 54 x 16 900 x 1350 x 400 360 b 163.3 kg